© 00O NO O WN -

OO OB WN -

o O~ WOWN -

The Wine Society's 150th Anniversary Wines

Wine

Rioja Reserva

Santa Barbara Chardonnay

Gigondas

Kamptal Griner Veltliner

Margaret River Red

Piesporter Goldtrépfchen Riesling Spatlese
Puente Alto Cabernet Sauvignon

Amarone

Hunter Valley Semillon

2017 Rhones
Wine
Cornas Les Grandes Terrasses, Paul Jaboulet Ainé
Crozes-Hermitage Domaine de Thalabert, Paul Jaboulet Ainé
Crozes-Hermitage La Matiniere, Ferraton
Crozes-Hermitage Trois Chénes, Emmanuel Darnaud
Gigondas Grand Romane Vielles Vignes, Pierre Amadieu
Gigondas I'Argnée, Perrin

Brunello
Wine
Brunello di Montalcino, Canalicchio di Sopra 2018
Brunello di Montalcino, Caprili 2018
Brunello di Montalcino, Gianni Brunelli 2018
Brunello di Montalcino, Il Poggione 2018
Brunello di Montalcino, Val di Suga 2018
Brunello di Montalcino, Tenuta Buon Tempo 2018

Chateau Jouget
Wine
Chateau Jouget vertical case 2010 - 2016

Piedmont Nebbiolos
Wine
Barbaresco, Rizzi
Barolo 'La Morra', Enzo Boglietti
Barolo 'Albe’, GD Vajra

Year
2014
2020
2018
2019
2017
2018
2019
2018
2014

Year
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

Year
2018

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

Year

Year
2015
2016
2017

Qty Cost
£25.00
£30.00
£29.00
£25.00
£29.00
£23.00
£19.50
£35.00
£19.50

£470.00
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Qty Cost
£32.00
£27.00
£15.50
£20.00
£19.00
£40.00

£307.00
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Qty Cost
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£449.74

Qty Cost
12
£198.00

Qty Cost
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£195.00
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Margaret River Icon Cabernets

Wine

Leeuwin Estate Art Series Margaret River Cabernet Sauvignon
Robert Oatley Pennant Margaret River Cabernet Sauvignon
Vasse Felix Tom Cullity Margaret River Cabernet Malbec

Odds
Wine
Penfolds
Barolo Riserva 2013
Vadio Bairrada
Buffet wine

Wine

Fleurie, Domaine Montangeron

Julienas Beauvernay, Demaine Joseph Burrier
Chateau du Moulin a Vent

Primitivo La Marchesana

Bojador Tinto Alentriano Region

Old wines
Wine
CROZES HERMITAGE, DOM. THALABERT
HERMITAGE LA CHAPELLE, P. Jaboulet Aine
SHIRAZ/CABERNET RETRO 55, Rolf Binder
CAB.SAUV. VIEJO ROBLE, Undurraga
RIOJA GRAN RESERVA, Marques de Ciria
BIARRADA RESERVA, Garcia Pulido
COL DI SASSO, Banfi
CIGNALE, COLLI TOSCANA, Querceto

Year
2018
2018
2018

Year
1992
2013
2017

Year
2020
2019
2018
2021
2021

Year
1994
1994
2006
1976
1980
1983
1992
1995

Qty
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Cost

£378.00

Cost
£35.00
£40.00
£12.99

£140.98

Cost
£11.50
£17.00
£24.00
£13.00
£13.50
£92.00

Cost
£40.00
£110.00
£12.00
£10.00
£20.00
£20.00
£20.00
£25.00
£539.00

£2,769.72



